[Mi., 26.02. bis Fr., 28.02.|

Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Mombach/Am Lemmchen

Verkehrshinweis AL

Hans-Zéller-Strale A 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 839 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Marienhof A 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 6.42 712 7.42 812 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Oppenheimer Strake A 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 6.44 714 7.44 814 844 914 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Zur Alten Portland A 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Wormser StraRe A 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
Weisenauer Synagoge A 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Favorite-Parkhotel A 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Stadtpark A 6.52 7.22 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.5211.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Stadtpark D T e e e e A S O e
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.54 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.55 7.25 7.55 825 855 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Héfchen/Listmann D 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
Schusterstraie B 6.59 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Bauhofstrae C 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
Miinsterplatz A 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O T T e A A A T T T O
Lessingstrake B 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
GoethestraRe B 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
Bismarckplatz B 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Schott AG B 741 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Zwerchallee B 713 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
Alte Waggonfabrik B 714 744 814 844 9.14 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
Eintrachthalle B 715 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
Mombach/Bahnhof B 716 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Am Schwermer A 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Am Lemmchen B 721 751 821 851 921 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21

Briickenplatz D
Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A
Marienhof A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Strafle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A
Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A

Stadtpark D
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.10
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.11
16.1216.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.13
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.14
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.15
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.17
16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.18
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.19
16‘.22 16‘.52 17i22 17‘.52 18‘.22 18X52 19‘.22 19.52 20.21
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.23
16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27
16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.29
16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.31
16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.32

16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.34 21.04 22.34

16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.35 21.05 22.35
16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 22.36
16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 22.38

16.4117.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11
16.4317.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
16.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15
16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21

AL An Schultagen ab Am Lemmchen weiter als Linie E nach Budenheim
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Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Mombach/Am Lemmchen

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
Marienhof A 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
Oppenheimer Stralle A 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14

Zur Alten Portland A 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Wormser StraRBe A 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Weisenauer Synagoge A 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.1912.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Favorite-Parkhotel A 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Stadtpark A 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
Stadtpark D [ A AR N I \ \ \ \ \
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27

Hoéfchen/Listmann D 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28

Schusterstralle B 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29

Bauhofstralte C 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32

Minsterplatz A 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

LessingstralRe B 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Goethestralle B 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Bismarckplatz B 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Schott AG B 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Zwerchallee B 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 1243 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Alte Waggonfabrik B 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Eintrachthalle B 9.4510.1510.45 11.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
Mombach/Bahnhof B 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
Am Schwermer A 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Am Lemmchen B 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
Briickenplatz D 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
Landtag C 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
Hans-Zoller-Stralle A 15.39 16.09 16.42 17.09 17.39 18.09

Marienhof A 15.40 16.10 16.43 17.10 17.40 18.10

Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 15.42 16.12 16.4517.1217.42 18.12

Oppenheimer Stralle A 15.43 16.13 16.46 17.1317.43 18.13

Arztehaus Laubenheim A 15.44 16.14 16.47 17.14 17.44 18.14

Zur Alten Portland A 15.46 16.16 16.4917.16 17.46 18.16

Wormser Stralle A 15.48 16.18 16.5117.18 17.48 18.18

Weisenauer Synagoge A 15.49 16.19 16.52 17.19 17.49 18.19

Favorite-Parkhotel A 15.50 16.20 16.53 17.20 17.50 18.20

Stadtpark A 15.52 16.22 16.5517.22 17.52 18.22

Stadtpark D ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 15.54 16.24 16.57 17.24 17.54 18.24

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 15.55 16.25 16.58 17.25 17.55 18.25

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 17.00 17.27 17.57 18.27

Hoéfchen/Listmann D 17.0117.28 17.58 18.28

Schusterstralle B 17.0217.29 17.59 18.29

Bauhofstralte C 17.03 17.30 18.00 18.30

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 17.0517.32 18.02 18.32

Munsterplatz A 17.06 17.33 18.03 18.33

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 16.11 16.41 17.08 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.33

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O \ \ \ \ \

LessingstralRe B 16.13 16.4317.10 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.34

Goethestrale B 16.14 16.44 17.11 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.35

Bismarckplatz B 16.16 16.46 17.13 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.37

Schott AG B 16.17 16.47 17.14 17.41 18.11 18.41

Zwerchallee B 16.19 16.4917.16 17.43 18.13 18.43

Alte Waggonfabrik B 16.20 16.50 17.17 17.44 18.14 18.44

Eintrachthalle B 16.21 16.51 17.18 17.45 18.15 18.45

Mombach/Bahnhof B 16.22 16.5217.19 17.46 18.16 18.46

Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 16.24 16.54 17.21 17.48 18.18 18.48

Am Schwermer A 16.26 16.56 17.23 17.50 18.20 18.50

Am Lemmchen B 16.27 16.57 17.24 17.51 18.21 18.51

Briickenplatz D 15.58 16.28

Landtag C 15.59 16.29

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 16.00 16.30
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Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Mombach/Am Lemmchen

Hans-Zoller-Strale A 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 10.59 11.09 11.29 11.39
Marienhof A 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.00 11.10 11.30 11.40
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.02 11.1211.32 11.42
Oppenheimer StraRe A 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.03 11.13 11.33 11.43
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 6.44 7.14 744 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.04 11.14 11.34 11.44
Zur Alten Portland A 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.06 11.16 11.36 11.46
Wormser StraRBe A 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.08 11.18 11.38 11.48
Weisenauer Synagoge A 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.09 11.19 11.39 11.49
Favorite-Parkhotel A 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.10 11.20 11.40 11.50
Stadtpark A 6.52 7.22 7.52 822 | | | | | | |
Stadtpark D | | | | 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.12 11.22 11.42 11.52
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27

Hoéfchen/Listmann D 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28

Schusterstralle B 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29

Bauhofstralte C 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32

Munsterplatz A 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O | | | 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35
Lessingstrale B 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37
Goethestrale B 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
Bismarckplatz B 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
Schott AG B 711 741 8.11 8.41 9.1 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41
Zwerchallee B 713 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43

Alte Waggonfabrik B 714 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44
Eintrachthalle B 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45
Mombach/Bahnhof B 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48

Am Schwermer A 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

Am Lemmchen B 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51
Brickenplatz D

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

Hans-Zoller-Strale A 11.59 12.09 12.29 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
Marienhof A 12.00 12.10 12.30 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 12.02 12.1212.32 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Oppenheimer StralRe A 12.03 12.1312.33 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 12.04 12.1412.34 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44

Zur Alten Portland A 12.06 12.16 12.36 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Wormser StraRBe A 12.08 12.18 12.38 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
Weisenauer Synagoge A 12.09 12.19 12.39 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Favorite-Parkhotel A 12.10 12.20 12.40 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Stadtpark A | | | | | | | |
Stadtpark D 12.12 12.2212.42 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A

Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A

Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A

Hoéfchen/Listmann D

Schusterstralle B

Bauhofstralte C

Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A

Munsterplatz A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.35 16.05
Lessingstrale B 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.37 16.07
Goethestrale B 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.38 16.08
Bismarckplatz B 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.40 16.10
Schott AG B 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.41 16.11
Zwerchallee B 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.43 16.13
Alte Waggonfabrik B 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.44 16.14
Eintrachthalle B 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.45 16.15
Mombach/Bahnhof B 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.46 16.16
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.48 16.18
Am Schwermer A 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.50 16.20
Am Lemmchen B 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.51 16.21
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
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Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Mombach/Am Lemmchen

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A
Marienhof A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Strafle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A
Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A

Stadtpark D
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B
Brickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

16.09
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.20

16.22

16.35
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51

16.39
16.40
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.48
16.49
16.50

16.52

17.05
17.07
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.13
17.14
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.21

17.09
17.10
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.16
17.18
17.19
17.20

17.22

17.35
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.51

17.39
17.40
17.42
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.50

17.52

18.05
18.07
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.21

18.09
18.10
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.20

18.22

18.35
18.37
18.38
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.51

18.39
18.40
18.42
18.43
18.44
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.50

18.52

19.09 19.39 20.10
19.10 19.40 20.11
19.1219.42 20.13
19.13 19.43 20.14
19.14 19.44 20.15
19.16 19.46 20.16
19.18 19.48 20.17
19.19 19.49 20.18
19.20 19.50 20.19
19.22 19‘.52 20{21
19.24 19.54 20.23
19.25 19.55 20.24
19.27 19.57 20.26
19.28 19.58 20.27
19.29 19.59 20.28
19.30 20.00 20.29
19.32 20.02 20.31
19.33 20.03 20.32
19.35 20.05 20.34 21.04 22.34
19.05 | | | |
19.07 19.37 20.07 20.35 21.05 22.35
19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 22.36
19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 22.38
19.1119.41 20.11 20.39
19.13 19.43 20.13 20.41
19.14 19.44 20.14 20.42
19.15 19.45 20.15 20.43
19.16 19.46 20.16 20.44
19.18 19.48 20.18 20.45
19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47
19.2119.51 20.21 20.48
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bh0i05] @

Laubenh./Hans-Zoller-Str. > Mombach/Am Lemmchen

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A
Marienhof A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Strafle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A
Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A

Stadtpark D
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B
Brickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

6.51

6.39

6.42
6.43
6.44
6.46

6.49
6.50
6.52

6.54

7.09
7.10
712
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22

7.24

7.51

7.39
7.40
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52

7.54

8.21

8.09

8.12
8.13
8.14
8.16

8.19
8.20
8.22

8.24

8.51

8.39

8.42
8.43
8.44
8.46

8.49
8.50
8.52

8.54

9.21

9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09
9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.4214.1214.42 15.12
9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.1411.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9‘.22 9‘.52 10X22 10‘.52 11‘.22 11X52 12‘.22 12‘.52 13X22 13i52 14‘.22 14‘.52 15i22
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9‘.35 10‘.05 1%35 11‘.05 11‘.35 12X05 12‘.35 13‘.05 13(35 14X05 14‘.35 15‘.05 15i35
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51

Hans-Zoller-Stralle A
Marienhof A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Strafle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A
Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A

Stadtpark D
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstralte C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof O
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B
Briickenplatz D

Landtag C
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B

15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.10

15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.11
15.4216.1216.4217.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.13

15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.14

15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.15

15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16

15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.17

15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.18

15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.19

15‘.52 16‘.22 16i52 17‘.22 17‘.52 18X22 18‘.52 19‘.22 19X52 20‘.21

15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.23

15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24

15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26

15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27

15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28

16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.29

16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.31

16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.32

16‘.05 16‘.35 1705 17‘.35 18‘.05 18X35 19‘.05 19‘.35 ZOXOS 20‘.34 21 ‘.04 22X34
16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.35 21.05 22.35
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 22.36
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 22.38
16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11

16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13

16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14

16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15

16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16

16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18

16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20

16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21
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